411 N. 8th Street
Edinburg, Texas 78540
956-289-2300

Edinburg Consolidated Independent School District

Registration for New/Late Students &

Optional Orientation for Returning Students

Elementary Campuses
August 1
August 2
August 3
August 3

Middle School Campuses
August 1
August 2

August 3

August 4

High School Campuses
August 1

August 2
August 3
August 4

August 5

New/Late Registration
New/Late Registration
New/Late Registration
Orientation for All Students

New Students

Late Sixth Grade (A-L)
Late Sixth Grade (M-Z)
Late Seventh Grade (A-L)

Late Seventh Grade (M-Z)
Late Eighth Grade (A-L)
Late Eighth Grade (M-Z)
Orientation for all students

Seniors (A-L)
Seniors (M-Z)
Juniors (A-L)
Juniors (M-Z)
Sophomores (A-L)
Sophomores (M-Z)
Freshmen (A-L)
Freshmen (M-Z)
New to District or
Late Registration

8:30 a.m. -

8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

(A-L)

8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
(A-L)

8:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
(M-7)

4:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
(M-Z)

11:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

*ECISD Schools will continue to register students after the designated registration dates.
ECISD Online Registration begins February 15, 2022
(Contact your child’s school for more information)

First Day of School is August 15, 2022

It is the policy of Edinburg C.I.S.D. not to discriminate on the basis of gender, age, handicap, religion, race, color, or national origin in its educational programs.
Es poliza del Distrito Escolar de Edinburg el no discriminar por razones con base en género, edad, religion, raza, color, origen nacional, ni por discapacidad dentro de sus programas educacionales.



