

## **Edinburg Consolidated Independent School District**

EDINBURG CISD

411 N. 8th Street Edinburg, Texas 78540 956-289-2300

## Registration for New/Late Students & Optional Orientation for Returning Students

Elementary Camp	IISAS			
August		New/Late Registration	8:30 a.m	4:30 p.m.
August		New/Late Registration	8:30 a.m	4:30 p.m.
August		New/Late Registration	8:30 a.m	•
August		Orientation for All Students	10:00 a.m.	2:00 p.m.
_			(A-L)	(M-Z)
Middle School Car	mpuses			
August	1	New Students	8:30 a.m	4:30 p.m.
August	2	Late Sixth Grade (A-L)	8:30 a.m	12:30 p.m.
		Late Sixth Grade (M-Z)	12:30 p.m	4:30 p.m.
August	3	Late Seventh Grade (A-L)	8:30 a.m	12:30 p.m.
		Late Seventh Grade (M-Z)	12:30 p.m	4:30 p.m.
August	4	Late Eighth Grade (A-L)	8:30 a.m	12:30 p.m.
		Late Eighth Grade (M-Z)	12:30 p.m	4:30 p.m.
		Orientation for all students	10:00 a.m.	2:00 p.m.
			(A-L)	(M-Z)
High School Can	npuses			
August	1	Seniors (A-L)	8:30 a.m	11:30 a.m.
		Seniors (M-Z)	1:00 p.m	4:30 p.m.
August	2	Juniors (A-L)	8:30 a.m	11:30 a.m.
		Juniors (M-Z)	1:00 p.m	4:30 p.m.
August	3	Sophomores (A-L)	8:30 a.m	11:30 a.m.
		Sophomores (M-Z)	1:00 p.m	4:30 p.m.
August	4	Freshmen (A-L)	8:30 a.m	11:30 a.m.
		Freshmen (M-Z)	1:00 p.m	4:30 p.m.
August	5	New to District or Late Registration	8:30 a.m	4:30 p.m.

<sup>\*</sup>ECISD Schools will continue to register students after the designated registration dates.

ECISD Online Registration begins February 15, 2022 (Contact your child's school for more information)

## First Day of School is August 15, 2022